
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

191 

34 

87 

57 

41 

7 

98 

28 

88 

23 

444 

227 

39 

54 

189 

17 

170 

76 

68 

102 

74 

91 

5 

16 

93 

30 

11 

16 

61 

94 

2 

5 

1 

334 

447 

28 

10 

23 

8 

27 

5 

Class 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

SBK 

SSC 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

SSC 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SBK 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

SBK 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SBK 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

Name 

ROSSI Andy 

EL BISSO Matteo 

NASATO Nicola 

BERZIN Matic 

DOLES Matjaz 

DE NARDI Mauro 

CROSATO Thomas 

STIBILJ Jure 

BREGAR Blaz 

KRALJ Dejan 

DIGIORGIO Danilo 

PETRLA Jiří 

HABJAN Andrej 

SPIGARIOL Luca 

COLJA Matej 

MEISINGER Manuel 

BERZIN Luka 

STOCCO Luigi 

FAVELLA Massimiliano 

CARLETTI Matteo 

ARH Miki 

LAVTAR Miha 

PASSUELLO Andrea 

TRENTIN Emanuele 

PAVLÍK Jan 

DOLES Gasper 

DOTTO Alessandro 

PERAZZINI Pierfederico 

CANUTI Stefano 

VOBR Pavel 

STOJAKOVIC Nikola 

JURCAK Leon 

RADENKOVIC Sasa 

VAŠULÍN Martin 

NOVAK Andrej 

KADIRIC Almir 

PANIZZO Marco 

JERMAN Marko 

BONATO Andrea 

BILJECKI Stefano 

SCOTTON Daniele 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 959 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia 1100 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:30.746 

1:31.112 

1:31.326 

1:31.415 

1:31.688 

1:31.977 

1:32.041 

1:32.575 

1:32.607 

1:32.724 

1:32.789 

1:33.183 

1:33.337 

1:33.461 

1:33.736 

1:33.872 

1:33.882 

1:33.894 

1:33.932 

1:34.030 

1:34.415 

1:34.463 

1:34.485 

1:34.567 

1:34.594 

1:34.600 

1:34.626 

1:34.663 

1:34.707 

1:34.811 

1:34.874 

1:35.010 

1:35.022 

1:35.027 

1:35.058 

1:35.148 

1:35.176 

1:35.221 

1:35.347 

1:35.467 

1:35.481 

Diff 

0.366 

0.580 

0.669 

0.942 

1.231 

1.295 

1.829 

1.861 

1.978 

2.043 

2.437 

2.591 

2.715 

2.990 

3.126 

3.136 

3.148 

3.186 

3.284 

3.669 

3.717 

3.739 

3.821 

3.848 

3.854 

3.880 

3.917 

3.961 

4.065 

4.128 

4.264 

4.276 

4.281 

4.312 

4.402 

4.430 

4.475 

4.601 

4.721 

4.735 

Best Speed 

165,349 

164,685 

164,299 

164,139 

163,651 

163,136 

163,023 

162,083 

162,027 

161,822 

161,709 

161,025 

160,759 

160,546 

160,075 

159,843 

159,826 

159,806 

159,741 

159,575 

158,924 

158,843 

158,806 

158,668 

158,623 

158,613 

158,570 

158,508 

158,434 

158,260 

158,155 

157,929 

157,909 

157,900 

157,849 

157,700 

157,653 

157,579 

157,370 

157,173 

157,150 

2nd Best 

1:31.839 

1:31.263 

1:31.734 

1:32.782 

1:32.504 

1:32.705 

1:32.438 

1:33.223 

1:32.624 

1:33.432 

1:34.240 

1:33.993 

1:33.364 

1:33.551 

1:34.958 

1:33.920 

1:34.068 

1:34.575 

1:34.808 

1:34.789 

1:35.205 

1:34.505 

1:34.907 

1:35.021 

1:34.807 

1:35.279 

1:35.101 

1:35.130 

1:35.188 

1:35.054 

1:36.570 

1:35.074 

1:35.507 

1:35.669 

1:35.420 

1:35.276 

1:35.335 

1:35.499 

1:36.094 

1:35.658 
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Pos 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

No. 

15 

11 

11 

77 

92 

71 

37 

705 

91 

75 

8 

777 

232 

8 

55 

277 

24 

16 

741 

82 

12 

910 

3 

44 

41 

224 

28 

3 

333 

6 

63 

7 

96 

69 

16 

33 

10 

19 

43 

55 

5 

Class 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

CANEVON 

SSC 1000 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

SSC 1000 

CANEVON 

SSP 

CANEVON 

SSC 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 600 

SBK 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

Name 

POSOCCO Jacopo 

MARINCIC Davor 

VEGH Janos 

HLAD Drago 

PAVLI Domen 

GERCAR Blaz 

SMOLNIKAR Igor 

GABRIELI Michele 

PADOAN Beppino 

BONATO Stefano 

RADIN MACUKAT Misel 

BLAZEVIC Dejan 

ILC Rok 

MICHIELETTI Alex 

TOMBA Cristiano 

PRESECNIK Rok 

MURN Denis 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

BELOSEVIC Vedran 

FURLANETTO Stefano 

KOROSEC Roki 

DARDI Cristian 

BIASIOLO Marco 

KOTVICA Emil 

KRALJ Matej 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

DRCAR Igor 

BRUGGER Stefan 

BRONIECKI Mikolaj 

SALA' Fabio 

GALE Marko 

BERGAMIN Enrico 

RESNIK Blaz 

HLAVÁČEK Miloš 

TRIPODI Nino 

ZEN Riccardo 

CORREIA Andre 

BONINO Mario 

CASAGRANDE Stefano 

SCOTTON Thomas 

RADULOVIC Michele 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX10 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K7 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati 1299 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1100  

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:35.517 

1:35.590 

1:35.753 

1:35.809 

1:35.902 

1:36.036 

1:36.153 

1:36.283 

1:36.295 

1:36.337 

1:36.353 

1:36.621 

1:36.652 

1:36.661 

1:36.760 

1:36.871 

1:36.918 

1:37.070 

1:37.130 

1:37.163 

1:37.198 

1:37.206 

1:37.343 

1:37.366 

1:37.497 

1:37.505 

1:37.734 

1:37.848 

1:37.893 

1:37.905 

1:38.017 

1:38.072 

1:38.125 

1:38.163 

1:38.221 

1:38.259 

1:38.263 

1:38.338 

1:38.428 

1:38.511 

1:38.524 

Diff 

4.771 

4.844 

5.007 

5.063 

5.156 

5.290 

5.407 

5.537 

5.549 

5.591 

5.607 

5.875 

5.906 

5.915 

6.014 

6.125 

6.172 

6.324 

6.384 

6.417 

6.452 

6.460 

6.597 

6.620 

6.751 

6.759 

6.988 

7.102 

7.147 

7.159 

7.271 

7.326 

7.379 

7.417 

7.475 

7.513 

7.517 

7.592 

7.682 

7.765 

7.778 

Best Speed 

157,090 

156,970 

156,703 

156,612 

156,460 

156,241 

156,051 

155,841 

155,821 

155,753 

155,727 

155,295 

155,246 

155,231 

155,072 

154,895 

154,820 

154,577 

154,482 

154,429 

154,374 

154,361 

154,144 

154,107 

153,900 

153,887 

153,527 

153,348 

153,278 

153,259 

153,084 

152,998 

152,915 

152,856 

152,766 

152,707 

152,700 

152,584 

152,444 

152,316 

152,296 

2nd Best 

1:36.032 

1:36.775 

1:36.211 

1:35.912 

1:36.369 

1:36.356 

1:36.572 

1:37.189 

1:37.263 

1:37.091 

1:36.716 

1:37.596 

1:37.834 

1:36.876 

1:37.450 

1:37.108 

1:37.005 

1:38.074 

1:39.477 

1:37.523 

1:37.398 

1:37.228 

1:37.370 

1:37.901 

1:38.890 

1:37.645 

1:37.864 

1:38.620 

1:38.488 

1:38.474 

1:38.115 

1:38.372 

1:38.379 

1:38.656 

1:38.440 

1:38.614 

1:38.602 

1:39.408 

1:38.437 

1:38.908 

1:39.392 
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Pos 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

No. 

78 

17 

26 

131 

8 

113 

5 

97 

4 

22 

41 

22 

87 

24 

313 

20 

47 

2 

79 

27 

136 

927 

3 

69 

87 

39 

58 

211 

7 

81 

96 

777 

5 

403 

27 

22 

1 

9 

75 

76 

4 

Class 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NBK 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NBK 

SSP 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

NBK 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SBK 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

Name 

ZAJC Luka 

PURIN Nicola 

DISTEFANO Matteo 

MELICHAR Petr 

GIUFFRIDA Marco 

BECH Dennis 

COPPE Fabio 

ZALER Ziga 

CARLIN Andrea 

DALLE VEDOVE Andrea 

VOLPIN Alessandro 

MIOTTO Ilario 

GOMBOTZ Robert 

JÍLEK Jakub 

VÁCHA Přemysl 

SMAIC Danijel 

RASBERGER Nino 

VIALE Enrico 

CVETKO Marko 

SCOMAZZON Alberto 

MOJZES Misel 

LUNARDON Paolo 

MANERA Andrea 

SCHLOFFER Michael 

JAGODIĆ Matej 

KALUZA Matjaz 

SEKULIC Teo 

MARTIGNONI Valerio 

TOMIC Srecko 

SASSO Alessandro 

HLADÍK Jiří 

KRSTIC Dragan 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

MENEGUZZO Andrea 

MENEGUZZI Matteo 

PRACNY Dubravko 

NIMČ Václav 

REGINATO Oscar 

MARZICO Simone 

CONTE Michele 

ROSSI Davide 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Moto2/Kalex 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 YZF 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati V4 

Aprilia Tuono V2 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:38.817 

1:38.911 

1:38.924 

1:38.958 

1:38.987 

1:39.041 

1:39.109 

1:39.126 

1:39.139 

1:39.141 

1:39.156 

1:39.169 

1:39.341 

1:39.611 

1:39.637 

1:39.665 

1:39.781 

1:39.820 

1:39.872 

1:40.070 

1:40.098 

1:40.186 

1:40.504 

1:40.654 

1:40.805 

1:40.807 

1:40.925 

1:41.002 

1:41.016 

1:41.165 

1:41.220 

1:41.300 

1:41.353 

1:41.370 

1:41.475 

1:41.544 

1:41.633 

1:41.645 

1:41.655 

1:41.714 

1:41.744 

Diff 

8.071 

8.165 

8.178 

8.212 

8.241 

8.295 

8.363 

8.380 

8.393 

8.395 

8.410 

8.423 

8.595 

8.865 

8.891 

8.919 

9.035 

9.074 

9.126 

9.324 

9.352 

9.440 

9.758 

9.908 

10.059 

10.061 

10.179 

10.256 

10.270 

10.419 

10.474 

10.554 

10.607 

10.624 

10.729 

10.798 

10.887 

10.899 

10.909 

10.968 

10.998 

Best Speed 

151,844 

151,700 

151,680 

151,628 

151,584 

151,501 

151,397 

151,371 

151,351 

151,348 

151,325 

151,305 

151,043 

150,634 

150,595 

150,552 

150,377 

150,319 

150,240 

149,943 

149,901 

149,769 

149,296 

149,073 

148,850 

148,847 

148,673 

148,559 

148,539 

148,320 

148,239 

148,122 

148,045 

148,020 

147,867 

147,766 

147,637 

147,620 

147,605 

147,520 

147,476 

2nd Best 

1:38.925 

1:39.248 

1:39.111 

1:39.754 

1:39.221 

1:39.324 

1:39.238 

1:40.488 

1:40.263 

1:41.576 

1:39.307 

1:40.009 

1:40.090 

1:40.662 

1:40.765 

1:42.238 

1:44.420 

1:40.649 

1:40.304 

1:40.211 

1:40.313 

1:41.909 

1:41.716 

1:41.260 

1:40.978 

1:41.223 

1:42.787 

1:41.789 

1:41.290 

1:41.289 

1:41.707 

1:41.680 

1:41.426 

1:42.226 

1:42.404 

1:43.097 

1:42.635 

1:42.808 

1:42.305 

1:41.947 
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Pos 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

No. 

33 

14 

71 

467 

8 

14 

6 

07 

144 

26 

20 

23 

155 

78 

31 

13 

18 

188 

181 

52 

51 

19 

20 

3 

6 

77 

63 

93 

144 

444 

127 

89 

76 

369 

41 

10 

101 

22 

372 

928 

65 

Class 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

SSP 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

NBK 

VALERI 

VALERI 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NBK 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NBK 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

SBK 

Name 

OBERHAMMER Matthias 

SCHIAVONE Carmelo 

VONCINA Vojko 

SCHMITT Ingo 

HRVOJ Roco 

BAREŠ David 

JURCAK Zvonimir 

BRAGANTINI Fabio 

CLAPIS Umberto 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

ANDREAZZA Luca 

POZZEBON Diego 

PAMER Manuel 

KRANJCIC Marko 

MARINONI Guido 

SCHMUTZ Michael 

LOCHMAN Zdeněk 

KABOUREK Tomáš 

KOLÁŘ František 

OUJEZDSKY Lukas 

KRCAR Aleksander 

ROSSANESE Michele 

VINDIS Benjamin 

DE FAVERI Luca 

ANDRIC Marko 

VACHOUT Michal 

ROSSI Tiziano 

VUKOVIC Mario 

VAVERKA Ondřej 

MARAZEK Erik 

KOLASINSKA Anna 

NICHELE Mattia 

WICK John 

JÍNĚ Jan 

SCHETTINO Ciro 

MARTIGNAGO Matteo 

CHARBUSKÝ Petr 

JAKOPIN Nejc 

BUSCIONI Pierfrancesco 

MAIR Matthias 

URBAN Peter 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati SF 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

 BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Ducati SFV4S 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Aprilia Tuono 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Best Tm 

1:41.769 

1:41.960 

1:42.061 

1:42.087 

1:42.109 

1:42.164 

1:42.212 

1:42.247 

1:42.382 

1:42.463 

1:42.497 

1:42.569 

1:42.677 

1:42.747 

1:42.750 

1:42.859 

1:42.885 

1:43.067 

1:43.121 

1:43.201 

1:43.236 

1:43.423 

1:43.616 

1:43.651 

1:43.793 

1:43.819 

1:43.849 

1:43.941 

1:44.166 

1:44.375 

1:44.401 

1:44.663 

1:44.682 

1:45.173 

1:45.701 

1:46.436 

1:46.441 

1:46.448 

1:46.464 

1:47.113 

1:47.133 

Diff 

11.023 

11.214 

11.315 

11.341 

11.363 

11.418 

11.466 

11.501 

11.636 

11.717 

11.751 

11.823 

11.931 

12.001 

12.004 

12.113 

12.139 

12.321 

12.375 

12.455 

12.490 

12.677 

12.870 

12.905 

13.047 

13.073 

13.103 

13.195 

13.420 

13.629 

13.655 

13.917 

13.936 

14.427 

14.955 

15.690 

15.695 

15.702 

15.718 

16.367 

16.387 

Best Speed 

147,440 

147,164 

147,018 

146,981 

146,949 

146,870 

146,801 

146,751 

146,557 

146,441 

146,393 

146,290 

146,136 

146,036 

146,032 

145,877 

145,841 

145,583 

145,507 

145,394 

145,345 

145,082 

144,812 

144,763 

144,565 

144,528 

144,487 

144,359 

144,047 

143,759 

143,723 

143,363 

143,337 

142,668 

141,955 

140,975 

140,968 

140,959 

140,938 

140,084 

140,058 

2nd Best 

1:43.414 

1:42.713 

1:43.569 

1:42.308 

1:43.374 

1:42.410 

1:42.214 

1:43.051 

1:43.391 

1:43.193 

1:44.350 

1:43.155 

1:43.029 

1:43.414 

1:43.656 

1:44.194 

1:43.597 

1:44.013 

1:43.644 

1:44.108 

1:43.236 

1:45.987 

1:44.504 

1:45.678 

1:43.819 

1:44.927 

1:44.104 

1:44.120 

1:44.377 

1:44.768 

1:44.993 

1:44.845 

1:44.810 

1:46.169 

1:47.713 

1:48.282 

1:46.762 

1:50.780 

1:46.472 

1:47.989 

1:47.199 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

No. 

22 

675 

36 

288 

23 

3 

16 

7 

6 

927 

27 

18 

44 

76 

3 

71 

387 

4 

23 

6 

35 

70 

47 

30 

166 

191 

814 

94 

1 

78 

12 

2 

5 

312 

63 

75 

179 

155 

Class 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

SSP 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

SSP 

VALERI 

SBK 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

SBK 

VALERI 

NBK 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

Name 

BACKOVIC Slobodan 

OGGIAN Sina 

BERNASCONI Roberto 

SUSOL Martin 

BROZZI  Mattia 

DOCZI Zsigmond Laszlo 

PIVA Nicolas 

NEUENSCHWANDER Jason 

CAZORZI Alex 

ARDUINI Natalino 

TAVERNINI Giuliano 

GIURIOLO Michael 

PIVKA Marek 

FARINAZZO Alberto 

HORNA Milan 

FARKAS Lajos 

MESSINEO Fabio 

SCHIESZL Pavel 

KALEBIC Martino 

HOLÝ Marek 

PETULLA Domenico 

CATENAZZO Matteo 

JANČIČKA Lukáš 

CARNIO Andrea 

PETÁK Martin 

ANTONELLO Chiara 

WEISS Stefan 

SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRA Nicolo' 

SCHILGER Harald 

REITBAUER Karl 

JUKIC Carlo 

PAVLÍČEK Libor 

BUCHAL Milan 

WEISS Rainer 

VÁCHA Martin 

URBAN Juraj 

VUKSAN Petar 

BOLKO Marko 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 

R300 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

MV Agusta F4 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta F4R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono 

Honda CBR 600 

MV 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1199 

Z 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta F4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:47.133 

1:47.425 

1:47.437 

1:47.521 

1:47.885 

1:47.933 

1:48.040 

1:48.489 

1:48.769 

1:48.863 

1:48.997 

1:49.346 

1:49.465 

1:49.481 

1:49.684 

1:49.690 

1:49.838 

1:50.196 

1:50.261 

1:50.752 

1:50.861 

1:50.977 

1:51.002 

1:51.220 

1:51.771 

1:51.999 

1:52.551 

1:52.793 

1:52.863 

1:56.637 

1:58.801 

2:00.208 

2:01.755 

2:03.288 

2:07.477 

2:16.927 

2:18.289 

Diff 

16.387 

16.679 

16.691 

16.775 

17.139 

17.187 

17.294 

17.743 

18.023 

18.117 

18.251 

18.600 

18.719 

18.735 

18.938 

18.944 

19.092 

19.450 

19.515 

20.006 

20.115 

20.231 

20.256 

20.474 

21.025 

21.253 

21.805 

22.047 

22.117 

25.891 

28.055 

29.462 

31.009 

32.542 

36.731 

46.181 

47.543 

Best Speed 

140,058 

139,677 

139,661 

139,552 

139,081 

139,020 

138,882 

138,307 

137,951 

137,832 

137,663 

137,223 

137,074 

137,054 

136,800 

136,793 

136,608 

136,165 

136,084 

135,481 

135,348 

135,206 

135,176 

134,911 

134,246 

133,973 

133,316 

133,030 

132,947 

128,645 

126,302 

124,824 

123,238 

121,705 

117,706 

109,582 

108,503 

- 

2nd Best 

1:47.941 

1:48.213 

1:48.609 

1:48.653 

1:48.130 

1:48.260 

1:48.794 

1:48.739 

1:50.632 

1:49.262 

1:51.157 

1:50.817 

1:51.145 

1:50.873 

1:51.108 

1:50.018 

1:53.473 

1:50.855 

1:50.919 

1:53.456 

1:51.505 

1:51.492 

1:52.412 

1:54.387 

1:54.068 

1:52.693 

1:52.949 

1:53.465 

1:58.000 

1:59.012 

2:00.604 

2:01.853 

2:03.572 

2:10.405 

2:21.610 

2:19.455 

Sorted on best lap time
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